
# ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION arid St*EClti registered in the week ended 16th June, 1915.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries fiom which
Consigned.

France

United States of America ...

Mexico, Central and South!
America (except Brazil) j-
and West Indies ... j

Brazil ... ... ...

Canada

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the"!
Importations registered inj-
the week J

\
Qold.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust,

amalgam,
and bars.

£

...

...

9,756

20,295

147

30,198

Kefined,
in bars.

£

...

...

...

...

Coin,

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

&

...

...

121,000

121,000.

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

&

...

...

»

H3,749

143,749

Total of
Gold.

£

...

...

9,756

285,044

147

294,947

Silver.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

190

190

Refined.

£

...

119,592

24,130

143,722

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

8,051

••*•

...

350

8,401

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

250

2,250

2,500

Total of
Silver.

£

8,051

119,592

250

190

24,130

2,600

154,813

Total of Gold"
and Silver.

£

8,051

119,592

10,006

285,234

24,130

2,747

449,760
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