AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 16th June, 1915.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					Silver.					
Countries from which	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
Consigned.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
France	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••			8,051	•••	8,051	8,051
United States of America	•••	•••		•••	•••		119,592		•••	119,592	119,592
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil) and West Indies	9,756		·		9,756	•••			250	250	10,006
Brazil	20,295	•••	121,000	143,749	285,044	190	•••		•••	190	285,234
Canada		•••			•••		24,130	.,,	•••	24,130	24,130
Other Countries	147	•••	•••	•••	147	•••	. •••	350	2,250	2,600	2,747
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week	30,198	•••	121,000.	143,749	294,947	190	143,722	8,401	2,500	154,813	449,760

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 18 JUNE, 1915.